


Being a start up in Manufacturing sector , we've are focusing on
revolutionizing the Mukhwas sector.

With a humongous range of premium mouth fresheners and digestives by
savouring the tasty and healthy RAYSH mukhwas. The assorted products

are manufactured keeping in mind four signature traits - 
Hygienic and best quality, 

Natural ingredients - Fennel & Sesame seeds, etc., 
Unadulterated (FSSAI approved) - natural sweeteners, and food colors

and last but not the least 
Aromatic fragrance to deliver that freshness whenever one needs!

Introduction



ENERGY KCAL    
TOTAL FAT    
SATURATED FAT                    
CHOLESTEROL               
SODIUM                     
CARBOHYDRATE            
SUGAR                                     
 PROTEIN

Nutritional value           per 100 gm (Approx)

KAKASHI
Kakashi is made up of Dhana dal, Sugar
coated Fennel seeds, Elaichi & dry pan.
Hygenice packing with long shelf life

This premium Mukhwas is a great treat
for your stomach too.

424
   10.4

   0
  0

  1272
  69.5
    40.3
   13.1

Available in 100, 500 and 1000 gm 

Fastest selling brand



HASHIRA
Hasira is made of roasted fennel seeds, digestive &
sesame seeds.

A very salty, piquant and tangy mixture and is sugar,
& supari free which is fun and amazing to have at any
time of the day.

UNSWEETENED

ENERGY KCAL    
TOTAL FAT    
SATURATED FAT                    
CHOLESTEROL               
SODIUM                     
CARBOHYDRATE            
SUGAR                                     
 PROTEIN

547
   0
   0
  0

  2868
  30.6
    0
16.5

Nutritional value       per 100 gm (Approx)

Available in 100, 500 and 1000 gm 



NARUTO
Rich in taste Precisely processed Free from
impurities. Naruto is a premium mukhwas
which contains Meetha Elaichi Mix, Dry pan,
Dhana dal, Sugar Coated Fennel.

It a unique blend of taste and health. 

Nutritional value     per 100 gm (Approx)

ENERGY KCAL    
TOTAL FAT    
SATURATED FAT                    
CHOLESTEROL               
SODIUM                     
CARBOHYDRATE            
SUGAR                                     
 PROTEIN

446
   20.2
   3.8
  0

  380
  56.6    
12.3
   9.5

Available in 100, 500 and 1000 gm 



Jelly cubes, Jhilmil, Mini Series, RayGin, RayImli are our new range of products

RAYSH MINI
SERIES



AFTER MEAL

Authentic Flavour of Pan Mukhwas made with pan and home made gulkand

Red & Green Pan



Contact
Website Phone Number Location
www.aydamgroup.com Isha + 91 9892327166

Sahaj + 91 8898637830
RAYSH, Office no 840,
Mumbai Goa Highway, NH
66, Panvel- 410206Social Media Handle

@ Raysh


