

Incolletion:

Being a start up in Manufacturing sector, we've are focusing on revolutionizing the Mukhwas sector.

With a humongous range of premium mouth fresheners and digestives by savouring the tasty and healthy RAYSH mukhwas. The assorted products are manufactured keeping in mind four signature traits - **Hygienic** and best quality,

Natural ingredients - Fennel & Sesame seeds, etc.,
Unadulterated (FSSAI approved) - natural sweeteners, and food colors
and last but not the least

Aromatic fragrance to deliver that freshness whenever one needs!





Kakashi is made up of Dhana dal, Sugar coated Fennel seeds, Elaichi & dry pan. Hygenice packing with long shelf life

This premium Mukhwas is a great treat for your stomach too.

Nutritional value	per 100 gm (Approx)
ENERGY KCAL TOTAL FAT SATURATED FAT CHOLESTEROL SODIUM CARBOHYDRATE SUGAR PROTEIN	424 10.4 0 0 1272 69.5 40.3 13.1







UNSWEETENED

Hasira is made of roasted fennel seeds, digestive & sesame seeds.

A very salty, piquant and tangy mixture and is sugar, & supari free which is fun and amazing to have at any time of the day.



Nutritional value	per 100 gm (Approx)
ENERGY KCAL TOTAL FAT SATURATED FAT CHOLESTEROL SODIUM CARBOHYDRATE SUGAR PROTEIN	547 0 0 0 2868 30.6 0 16.5





RUTO

Rich in taste Precisely processed Free from impurities. Naruto is a premium mukhwas which contains Meetha Elaichi Mix, Dry pan, Dhana dal, Sugar Coated Fennel.

It a unique blend of taste and health.

Available in 100, 500 and 1000 gm

Nutritional value	per 100 gm (Approx)
ENERGY KCAL TOTAL FAT SATURATED FAT CHOLESTEROL SODIUM CARBOHYDRATE SUGAR PROTEIN	446 20.2 3.8 0 380 56.6 12.3 9.5









AFTER MEAL

Red & Green Pan

Authentic Flavour of Pan Mukhwas made with pan and home made gulkand



Website

www.aydamgroup.com

Social Media Handle @ Raysh

Phone Number

Isha + 91 9892327166 Sahaj + 91 8898637830

Location

RAYSH, Office no 840, Mumbai Goa Highway, NH 66, Panvel- 410206